08 Baanwedstrijd C1 4

4e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 9-12-2024

Daguitslag C1

pos nr naam

295 Doucelin Pedicone
118 Pieter Zijlstra

R3 Otto van de Pol
124 Christian Groenhof
285 Michiel Kok
296 Anton Ketellapper
103 Jelte Hellinga
112 Huub Adema
107 Willem de Vries
171 Wessel Wijnja

94 Anton van der Tol
275 Joan Bloemert
165 Niek Bijma
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9-12-2024 19:58:48

woonplaats

Thorey-en-Plaine
Tzum
Kallenkote
Uitwellingerga
Heerenveen
Wolvega
Grou

Sneek
Oldelamer
Joure
Oldelamer

sponsor

HCH Heerenveen

Punthorst Arbeidsrecht de Graaf

Arum

50rnd 20km 00:27:20uur (gem. 32,8sec) 43,9km/h

rnd grp pnt
50 1 21,1
50 1 20
50 1 19
50 1 18
48 12
48 11
47 10
47 9
47 8
47 7
45 6
45 5
45 4
lvanl



08 Baanwedstrijd C1 4

4e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 9-12-2024

Transponderprint C1

pos nr
1 295
2 118
3 R3
4 124
5 285
6 296
7 103
8 112
9 107
10 171
11 94
12 275
13 165
14 113

naam

Doucelin Pedicone
Pieter Zijlstra

Otto van de Pol
Christian Groenhof
Michiel Kok

Anton Ketellapper
Jelte Hellinga
Huub Adema
Willem de Vries
Wessel Wijnja
Anton van der Tol
Joan Bloemert
Niek Bijma

Jan-Hendrik Hoekstra

9-12-2024 19:58:49

rnd

50
50
50
50
48
48
47
47
47
47
45
45
45
35

50rnd 20km 00:27:20uur (gem. 32,8sec) 43,9km/h

Tijd
27:20.498
27:23.249
27:23.341
27:26.993
26:31.610
26:42.232
26:20.015
26:20.204
26:20.359
26:21.253
25:35.281
25:35.772
25:49.247
19:38.778

Laatste

27.157
29.114
29.054
32.550
33.178
41.208
31.107
31.390
31.774
32.153
39.066
38.004
34.115
42.336

Snelste

27.157
28.584
28.714
28.563
28.921
27.724
29.078
28.057
27.946
29.187
29.035
28.773
27.680
28.546

Groep
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08 Baanwedstrijd C1 4

4e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 9-12-2024

Transponders C1

Niet gedetecteerd

nr naam woonplaats
275 Joan Bloemert Punthorst

9-12-2024 19:58:49

sponsor
Arbeidsrecht de Graaf

transponder
GG-81281
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Eindklassement

Seizoen: 2024-2025 Baan C1 - 08 Baanwedstrijd C1

t/m wedstrijd 4 (9-12-2024)

pos nr naam

1 1 Doucelin Pedicone
2 R70 Michiel Kok

8 R3 Otto van de Pol

4 103 Jelte Hellinga

5 124 Christian Groenhof
6 118 Pieter Zijlstra

7 112 Huub Adema

8 209 Stefan de Wilde

9 277 Jelle Koeleman

10 113 Jan-Hendrik Hoekstra
11 283 Sipke Sijtsema

12 107 Willem de Vries
13 165 Niek Bijma

14 11 Jurrian Haasjes
15 201 Anton Ketellapper
16 6 Julia Nizan

17 262 Jasper Tinga

18 171 Wessel Wijnja

19 92 Anton van der Tol
20 282 Dyon Talsma
21 275 Joan Bloemert
22 231 Janne Berkhout
23 R75 Jelmer Koehoorn
24 205 Zeger Berends
25 284 Jornt Dijk
26 R63 Mats Westra
27 R82 Egbert Schoemaker
28 278 Merel Bosma
29
30

9-12-2024 19:58:50

woonplaats
HSA Thorey-en-Plaine
HSA Heerenveen
H40 Kallenkote
HB2 Grou
HA1 Uitwellingerga
HB2 Tzum
HB2 Sneek
HSB Heerenveen
HN2 Langeraar
HB2 Hallum
HN3 Hallum
HN3 Oldelamer
HB2 Arum
HSB Staphorst
H40 Wolvega
DN2 Moreac
HN2 Bolsward
HSB Joure
HB1 Oldelamer
HN4 Grou
HSA Punthorst
DN1 Hauwert
HSA Bontebok
HB1 Lekkum
HSA Burgum
HA1 Oranjewoud
HSB Wapserveen

276 Colin James Duivenvoorden HN3 Woubrugge
27 Robbert-Jan van Hardeveld HA2 Ouwster Nijega

sponsor aft

HCH Heerenveen

HCH Heerenveen
Douma Staal

Douma Staal

Arbeidsrecht de Graaf

Douma Staal

Frysk

Arbeidsrecht de Graaf
Turner

HCH Heerenveen

pnt
62,2
51,1
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08 Baanwedstrijd C1 4

4e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 9-12-2024

Premie uitslagen C1

Premie
pos nr naam
1 285 Michiel Kok
2 112 Huub Adema
3 107 Willem de Vries
4 124 Christian Groenhof
5 R3 Otto van de Pol

9-12-2024 19:58:50

Woonplaats sponsor
Heerenveen

Sneek

Oldelamer

Uitwellingerga

Kallenkote HCH Heerenveen

50rnd 20km 00:27:20uur (gem. 32,8sec) 43,9km/h

pnt
5,1
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Premie klassement

Seizoen: 2024-2025 Baan C1 - 08 Baanwedstrijd C1
t/m wedstrijd 4 (9-12-2024)

pos
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nr
R70
113
284

11
124

R3
112
283
266
107
R63
262
118

95
282
R75

Nnaam

Michiel Kok
Jan-Hendrik Hoekstra
Jornt Dijk

Jurrian Haasjes
Christian Groenhof
Otto van de Pol
Huub Adema
Sipke Sijtsema
Sophie Kraaijeveld
Willem de Vries
Mats Westra
Jasper Tinga
Pieter Zijlstra

Ivar Immerzeel
Dyon Talsma
Jelmer Koehoorn

9-12-2024 19:58:51

woonplaats
Heerenveen
Hallum

Burgum
Staphorst
Uitwellingerga
Kallenkote
Sneek

Hallum

Alphen aan Den Rijn
Oldelamer
Oranjewoud
Bolsward

Tzum

Wilnis

Grou

Bontebok

sponsor

Arbeidsrecht de Graaf
HCH Heerenveen
Douma Staal

Turner

Douma Staal

Bouwselect / De Haan W esterhoff

Frysk
HCH Heerenveen

totaal

51
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